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LCINSERT-I
Article Number: 854-44239

LC Multimode Fiber Module, Beige, Ivory, 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

LCINSERT-I

LCINSERT

Ivory (IV)

• The LC Duplex multimode fiber optic adapter module is a keystone footprint which inserts into HellermannTyton’s
standard flush wall plates.

Fiber inserts provide the final connection when using fiber as a digital loop carrier, or fiber-to-the-x solution.
HellermannTyton offers a variety of fiber inserts with industry standard LC, SC, ST and MTRJ connections that can be
used with HellermannTyton standard flush wall plates.

LC Multimode Fiber Module, Beige, Ivory, 1/pkg

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

bag

1

1

25

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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